

## Label Sunanta Madaan: Making Waves in Global Fashion Circles with Recent Bollywood Recognition and Stylish Innovations

Recent spotlights in Bollywood events showcase Sunanta Madaan's emergence as a notable luxury brand.

NEW DELHI, DELHI, INDIA, January 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Label Sunanta Madaan, a frontrunner in luxury fashion, has swiftly garnered acclaim since 2022, redefining the landscape of Western and Indo-Western wear. Specializing in Indo-Western Wear, Draped Dresses, and a diverse range of Western Wear.



A blend of tradition and modernity in Sunanta Madaan's Indo-Western creation, capturing the essence of cultural fusion.

The journey culminated in a

spectacular showcase at Khubani's inaugural fashion exhibition in Delhi, unveiling Sunanta Madaan's latest collection in September 2023. This event marked a significant milestone, reflecting the brand's commitment to pushing the boundaries of elegance.



Elegance in every thread, Sunanta Madaan - where style and luxury intertwine." Ayesha Sharma Expanding its global footprint, the collection made its debut on esteemed platforms, starting with Pernia's Pop-Up Shop in December [2023]. The brand further left its imprint on the London fashion scene with a prominent presence on Esti Couture London. Catering to the discerning UAE market, Sunanta Madaan embraced Vesimi

Dubai Online, solidifying its global appeal.

In a recent testament to its universal allure, Bollywood singers and musicians have been spotted adorned in Sunanta Madaan's designer gowns and formal wear. Bhoomi Trivedi graced the stage at the #MithoonLive Concert in Delhi. At the same time, Antara Mitra added a touch of glamour in Hyderabad at a corporate event organized by a Leading Multinational Company. (Sources: Instagram handles of respective singers)

Founder Sunanta Madaan expressed her excitement, saying, "Our designs are a blend of tradition and modernity, reflecting the dynamic preferences of the global fashion landscape. We are thrilled to witness our creations embraced by Bollywood's talented artists."

As Sunanta Madaan continues to innovate and captivate, the founder envisions a promising future for the brand in the global market. "The Western and Indo-Western wear market is evolving, and we aim to be at the forefront of this transformation. Our upcoming collection promises to elevate the brand to new heights," she added.

For more information on the brand, please contact:

Team Label Sunanta Madaan hello@sunantamadaan.com

## About Label Sunanta Madaan

Label Sunanta Madaan is a leading luxury fashion brand celebrated for its Indo-western party wear, Draped <u>Dresses for women</u>, and Western Wear for women. With a focus on elegance and innovation, the brand has gained recognition on the global stage.

Ayesha Sharma Label Sunanta Madaan email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

## Sunanta Madaan



www.sunantamadaan.com

Every silhouette tells a story: Sunanta Madaan's diverse dress collection unfolds a narrative of style and grace



A spectrum of style: Sunanta Madaan's collection showcases the artistry of high-end fashion with refined club wear

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/683410310 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.